
ВС  до 21 года "Кубок  Корнеева"
28.08.2021 - 29.08.2021 г. Санкт-Петербург

Юниоры 66 кг
44 участника

Федоров Егор (СПБ)
Кузьмин Кирилл (МОС)

1
33 1

Албогачиев Исмаил (Ингу)
17
49 2

Трусов Дмитрий (МОС)
9

41 3

Барахоев Али (Ингу)
25
57 4

Насриддинов Равшан (КрасЯ)
Касимов Егор (МОС)

5
37 5

Цолоев Магомед (Ингу)
21
53 6

Баскаков Дмитрий (Твер)13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Карпенко Олег (Став)
Нерсисян Рафик (СПБ)

29
61 8

САИДУМАРОВ БФХРУЛЛО (МОС)3
35 9

Евлоев Абдул-Малик (Ингу)
Малышев Никита (Тата)

19
51 10

Евлоев Исропил (Ингу)
11
43 11

Самойленко Андрей (Моск)
27
59 12

Тумасянц Левон (Став)7
39 13

Соколов Сергей (МОС)
Дедищев Дмитрий (Сева)

23
55 14

Мисютин Владимир (Калу)
15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Удод Владимир (СПБ)
Магомедов Рамазан (МОС)

31
63 16

Цечоев Ахмед (Ингу)
Быков Никита (Каре)

2
34 17

Тошин Иван (Липе)18
50 18

Андропов Павел (Калу)
10
42 19

Безруков Владимир (МОС)
Романов Григорий (Улья)

26
58 20

Рустамов Али-Рустам (МОС)6
38 21

Албогачиев Илез (Ингу)
22
54 22

Джабраилов Денис (СПБ)
Ибрагимов Камолджон (МОС)

14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Наджафов Ибрагим (Моск)30
62 24

Пиров Фаррухджон (МОС)
Чмыхалов Артём (СПБ)

4
36 25

Цветков Николай (Моск)
20
52 26

Угурчиев Сейд-Магомед (Ингу)
12
44 27

Амазаспян Гор (Твер)28
60 28

Петров Ярослав (МОС)
Нам Захар (Хака)

8
40 29

Джамалов Нурмагомед (Став)24
56 30

Гирдаков Масъуд (Твер)16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Кулаков Евгений (МОС)
Сарашоев Руслан (Улья)

32
64 32

Федоров Егор

Албогачиев И. 33

Трусов Дмитрий

Барахоев Али 34

Насриддинов Р.

Цолоев Магомед 35

Баскаков Дмитрий

Нерсисян Рафик 36

САИДУМАРОВ Б.

Малышев Никита 37

Евлоев Исропил

Самойленко А. 38

Тумасянц Левон

Дедищев Дмитрий 39

Мисютин В.

Удод Владимир 40

Цечоев Ахмед

Тошин Иван 41

Андропов Павел

Безруков В. 42

Рустамов А.

Албогачиев Илез 43

Ибрагимов К.

Наджафов И. 44

Пиров Ф.

Цветков Николай 45

Угурчиев С.

Амазаспян Гор 46

Петров Ярослав

Джамалов Н. 47

Гирдаков Масъуд

Сарашоев Руслан 48

Федоров Егор

Трусов Дмитрий
49

Насриддинов Р.

Баскаков Дмитрий
50

Малышев Никита

Самойленко А.
51

Тумасянц Левон

Удод Владимир
52

Цечоев Ахмед

Безруков В.
53

Албогачиев Илез

Наджафов И.
54

Пиров Ф.

Угурчиев С.
55

Джамалов Н.

Сарашоев Руслан
56

Федоров Егор

Насриддинов Р.

57

Малышев Никита

Удод Владимир

58

Цечоев Ахмед

Албогачиев Илез

59

Пиров Ф.

Джамалов Н.

60

Насриддинов Р.

Малышев Никита

73

Цечоев Ахмед

Пиров Ф.

74

Насриддинов Р.

Пиров Ф.

79Насриддинов Р.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Насриддинов Равшан (КрасЯ)
2. Пиров Фаррухджон (МОС)
3. Самойленко Андрей (Моск)
3. Джамалов Нурмагомед (Став)
5. Малышев Никита (Тата)
5. Цечоев Ахмед (Ингу)
7. Федоров Егор (СПБ)
7. Тошин Иван (Липе)

Касимов Егор (МОС)

Цолоев Магомед (Ингу) 61

Евлоев Абдул-Малик (Ингу)

САИДУМАРОВ БФХРУЛЛО (МОС) 62

Быков Никита (Каре)

Тошин Иван (Липе) 63

Чмыхалов Артём (СПБ)

Цветков Николай (Моск) 64

Цолоев Магомед

Баскаков Дмитрий 65

Евлоев А.

Самойленко А. 66

Тошин Иван

Безруков В. 67

Цветков Николай

Угурчиев С. 68

Цолоев Магомед

Федоров Егор 69

Самойленко А.

Удод Владимир 70

Тошин Иван

Албогачиев Илез 71

Угурчиев С.

Джамалов Н. 72

Федоров Егор

Самойленко А.

75

Тошин Иван

Джамалов Н.

76

Самойленко А.

Цечоев Ахмед 77 Самойленко А.

Джамалов Н.

Малышев Никита 78 Джамалов Н.


